
Public Utility Regulation 
The Economic and Social Control of Industry 

edited by 
Kenneth Nowotny 
New Mexico State University 

David B. Smith 
New Mexico State University 

Harry M. Trebing 
Michigan State University 

w 
Kluwer Academic Publishers 
Boston / Dordrecht / London 



Contents 

Contributing Authors 

Acknowledgments 

1 
Introduction 
David B. Smith 

2 
The Economics of Public Utility Regulation: An Overview 
Kenneth Nowotny 

Commentary by William M. Dugger 

3 
Pricing and the Electric Utility Industry 
J. Robert Malko and Philip R. Swensen 

Commentary by John Wenders 

4 
Telecommunications Regulation — The Continuing Dilemma 
Harry M. Trebing 

Commentary by Basil L Copeland, Jr. 

5 
Natural Gas Pipelines and Monopoly 
Curtis Cramer 

Commentary by W. W. Sharkey. 

VII 

ix 

1 

9 

28 

35 

78 

93 

131 

137 

155 

v 



vi CONTENTS 

6 
Urban Water Supply: The Divergence Between Theory and Practice 163 
Patrick C. Mann 

Commentary by Alfred L. Parker 179 

7 
Natural Monopoly Measures and Regulatory Policy 185 
Douglas Gegax 

Commentary by Ronald R. Braeutigam 217 

8 
The Contribution of Economic Theory to the Regulatory Process: 
Strengths, Weaknesses, and Future Directions 223 
Marilyn C. O'Leary and David B. Smith 

Index 239 


