Public Utility Regulation

The Economic and Social Control of Industry

edited by Kenneth Nowotny New Mexico State University

David B. Smith New Mexico State University

Harry M. Trebing Michigan State University



Kluwer Academic Publishers
Boston / Dordrecht / London

Contents

Contributing Authors	vii
Acknowledgments	ix
1 Introduction David B. Smith	1
2 The Economics of Public Utility Regulation: An Overview Kenneth Nowotny	9
Commentary by William M. Dugger	28
3 Pricing and the Electric Utility Industry J. Robert Malko and Philip R. Swensen	35
Commentary by John Wenders	78
4 Telecommunications Regulation — The Continuing Dilemma Harry M. Trebing	93
Commentary by Basil L. Copeland, Jr.	131
5 Natural Gas Pipelines and Monopoly Curtis Cramer	137
Commentary by W. W. Sharkey	155

vi	CONTENTS

6 Urban Water Supply: The Divergence Between Theory and Practice Patrick C. Mann	163
Commentary by Alfred L. Parker	179
7 Natural Monopoly Measures and Regulatory Policy Douglas Gegax	185
Commentary by Ronald R. Braeutigam	217
8 The Contribution of Economic Theory to the Regulatory Process: Strengths, Weaknesses, and Future Directions Marilyn C. O'Leary and David B. Smith	223
Index	230

-